## AUS Faculty Workshop on Renewable Energy Education and Research: Addressing the Need of Industry FW–REER 2018

American University of Sharjah, Sharjah, UAE: November 7-8, 2018

## **Registration Form**

Participant's Name:	
Affiliation:	
Registration fee:	\$50 (including 5% VAT)
Registration Deadline:	October 7, 2018

Fee should be made payable to "FW-REER 2018"		
Bank:	Sharjah Islamic Bank	
Account Name:	American University of Sharjah	
Account Number:	0011 200170 001	
Branch:	University City - Sharjah Branch	
Swift:	NBSHAEAS	
IBAN:	AE02 0410 0000 1120 0170 001	
<b>Credit Card</b> (Paid via written authorization)	Payments can also be made through a credit card (Master Card, Visa, Diner's Club or AMEX) by filling out the Credit Card Charge Authorization Form (below) and emailing this form to studentaccounts@aus.edu. AMEX credit card is accepted. Debit cards are not accepted.	
I authorize American University of Sharjah to charge an amount of USD plus handling fees as stated above to my credit card details mentioned below for FW-REER 2018 registration fee. Name Signature Affiliation		
Credit Card type (Visa, MasterCard, etc.) Expiry Date/		
Credit Card Number		
UAE Tel. No. () Other Tel. No. ()		
Fax No. () Date		
Email Address		